SKYHARBOUR RESOURCES LTD.

SKYHARBOUR RESOURCES LTD.

ISIN: CA8308166096

Overview

WKN:

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
0.37 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

©  -3.90%(-0.02)

CA8308166096

SYH

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

45 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.365 CAD (4,000)
0.37 CAD (5,000)
0.38 CAD

0.38 CAD

0.355 CAD

0.385 CAD
0.362264 CAD
269,340
97,572.17

97

2,500

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/08/16 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/15 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/14 b Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/13 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/12 S8 Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA8308166096&ID_NOTATION=10489069
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=deea7fb32954ba6f906c317b0d1cd03ea56b5671892c79cb5040f083fc1141dc&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1039ad55fecfff812&time=1723936157&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=54ddac9509f0777de6ed3e82435c1781a6e9cbf6e5931f6a2420c64c17e4470e&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=16e68d188f1067d0f&time=1723936157&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b079685002fb958f02c5371993cbebb747d7f3303f9a17099c820ad19734e1de&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0d3cc8e1c390950fa&time=1723936157&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=616a6335f7dad1f4ef119e85015d0fceef4c34196d53ce6c6abf62c08883eebb&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a804bb8cb5f615353&time=1723936157&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=431bd63c735095ec85b9367c89f4db1cbaa1f5bfd0a16587d15cb33c2744803e&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=af64dcd3df015ad70&time=1723936157&tool=RSC

SKYHARBOUR RESOURCES LTD.

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
0.37 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

©  -3.90%(-0.02)

CA8308166096

SYH

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

45 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.365 CAD (4,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.37 CAD (5,000)
Open 0.38 CAD
High 0.38 CAD
Low 0.355 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.385 CAD
VWAP 0.362264 CAD
Volume (pcs) 269,340
Trading volume 97,672.17
Number of trades 97
Last size 2,500
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -19.79% +1.32% +11.59%
Perf (abs.) -0.10 +0.01 +0.04
Beta 1.36 0.64 1.65
Volatility 58.36 62.90 77.13
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SKYHARBOUR RESOURCES LTD.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
TSX Venture
Exchange
Stuttgart

Munich

Frankfurt

Date

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/

Time

22:26

22:00

18:44

08:07

08:04

Price

0.2435 EUR

0.37 CAD

0.2295 EUR

0.2455 EUR

0.2455 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.10

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.36 CAD (166,072
0.38 CAD (272,835
0.42 CAD (368,623
0.47 CAD (400,913
0.60 CAD (2024/02/01
0.32 CAD (2024/08/07
0.64 CAD (2023/11/17
0.32 CAD (2024/08/07

—_ — — — = T O —

Number of
trades
1

97
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10489069
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=323782654
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=181940215
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358087809
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=140956648

SKYHARBOUR RESOURCES LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/08/ 21:37 0.2626 USD 0.01
16

2024/08/ 19:32 0.2285 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 20:48 0.237 EUR 0.00
16

15

22
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6311176
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6311176
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=361271940
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=140956647

SKYHARBOUR RESOURCES LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
SKYHARBOUR RESOURCES

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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